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CODE 

NO. 

67100100 

70100205 

 X0327501

 X7200201

 20001800

 20016001

 20016002

 20016200

 20021914

USER NAME = dudleybm 

PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ' / In. 

PLOT DATE = 2/1/2019 

TOTAL 

ITEM UNIT QUANTITY 

MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701401 EACH 2 

ATTENUATOR, CRASH (TRUCK MOUNTED) HOUR 250 

WIDTH RESTRICTION SIGNING L SUM 1 

APPROACH SLAB REPAIR (PARTIAL DEPTH) SQYD 33 

DECK SLAB REPAIR (FULL DEPTH, TYPE I) SQYD 1 

DECK SLAB REPAIR (FULL DEPTH, TYPE II) SQYD 19 

DECK SLAB REPAIR (PARTIAL) SQYD 140 

SILICONE JOINT SEALER, 2.75" FOOT 176 

DESIGNED REV[SED 
DRAWN REV[SED STATE OF ILLINOIS 

CHECKED REV[SED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
DATE REV[SED SCALE : 

PPS 0-01625-6024 

100% STATE 

BRIDGE 

0047 

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 

I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA. TO STA. 

�¢l I 
12 I 

SECT[ON 

(86-8) BDR, BJR, BRR 

couN1Y IJ�r!A�l 
s��ET 

SCOTT I g I 3 
CONTRACT NO. 72L09 

I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT 

1 

2 

250 

1 

33 

1 

19 

140 

176 

sunderlandmj
REV
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SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

72 SCOTT 9 4

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

(86-8) BDR, BJR, BRR

CONTRACT NO. 72L09

SCALE:          

dudleybmUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ' / in.

PLOT DATE = 2/1/2019 DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.I.

SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           
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DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS MAX WIDTH SIGNING DETAIL

X MILES

AHEAD

MAX WIDTH

XX' - XX"
X MILES

AHEAD

MAX WIDTH

XX' - XX"

5
.0
' 

M
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U
M

8
.0
' 

M
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U
M

ATTACHED TO POSTS
TYPE III BARRICADE

(36" X 36")
M1-1

18" X 18" ORANGE FLAGS

X MILES ARE VARIABLE)
(XX' - XX" WIDTH AND

W12-I103-4848

WOOD POSTS

5.0' MIN EMBEDMENT

2.0' MININUM
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¡ TRAFFIC LANES

(36" X 36")
M1-1

X MILES ARE VARIABLE)
(XX' - XX" WIDTH AND

W12-I103-4848

18" X 18" ORANGE FLAGS

2.0' MININUM

12.0' MININUM
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ATTACHED TO POSTS

TYPE III BARRICADE

WOOD POSTS

5.0' MIN EMBEDMENT

INSIDE LANE OUTSIDE LANE

X MILES

AHEAD

MAX WIDTH

XX' - XX"
X MILES ARE VARIABLE)
(XX' - XX" WIDTH AND

W12-I103-4848

18" X 18" ORANGE FLAGS

2.0' MININUM

12.0' MININUM
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5.0' MIN EMBEDMENT

WOOD POSTS

 

(21" X 15")

M6-1 OR M6-3

¡ ROADWAY

TRAFFIC LANE

EXISTING GROUND

EXISTING GROUND EXISTING GROUND

INTERSTATE

72

INTERSTATE

72
INTERSTATE

72

(24" X 24")

M1-1

MAINLINE PAVEMENT

INTERSTATE AND EXPRESSWAYS

"SETUP A" - WIDTH RESTRICTION SIGN

CONVENTIONAL ROADWAYS

"SETUP B" - WIDTH RESTRICTION SIGN

"SETUP B"

"SETUP A"

"SETUP B"

WIDTH RESTRICTION

SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS FOR ADDITIONAL DETAILS

TYPICAL INTERSTATE INTERCHANGE SIGNING LAYOUT PLAN





 

 

 

  

 

 

   

 

   

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

72 SCOTT 9 6

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

(86-8) BDR, BJR, BRR

CONTRACT NO. 72L09

SCALE:          

dudleybmUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ' / in.

PLOT DATE = 2/1/2019 DATE
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CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED
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REVISED

F.A.I.
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

D
e
fa

u
lt

O
:\

O
P

E
R

A
T
IO

N
S
\B
r
id

g
e
s
\B
r
id

g
e
p
la

n
s
_
C

A
D
\7

2
L
0
9
 
- 
I7

2
 
p
a
tc

h
in

g
 
- 

S
c
o
tt
\D

6
7
2

X
X

X
-I
7
2
-B

R
ID

G
E
 
D

E
C

K
 
P

A
T

C
H
IN

G
.d

g
n

F
IL

E
 
N

A
M

E
:

M
O

D
E

L
:

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS
SN 086-0040 /  086-0041

PATCHING PLAN

6

1 SF

12 SF

3 SF

10 SF

8 SF

6 SF

30 SF

36 SF

4 SF

7 SF

2 SF

2 SF

16 SF

22 SF

7 SF

4 SF

4 SF

12 SF

5 SF

6 SF

12 SF

5 SF

WESTBOUND LANES
PLAN VIEW

EASTBOUND LANES
PLAN VIEW

PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING

FULL DEPTH PATCHING

DAMAGED BY THE CONTRACTOR'S ACTIVITIES.

NO ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION WILL BE ALLOWED FOR REPAIRING ANCHORING STUDS

TO ARTICLE 1006.32, OR ALTERNATE ANCHORING DEVICE APPROVED BY THE ENGINEER.

ANY STUDS  THAT ARE DAMAGED SHALL BE REPLACED WITH NEW 8" STUDS CONFORMING

CARE NOT TO DAMAGE THE EXISTING STUDS ATTACHED TO THE STEEL PLATES.

WHILE PATCHING ADJACENT TO STEEL JOINT NOSINGS, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL TAKE

FINAL PATCH LOCATIONS SHALL BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER IN THE FIELD.

THE PATCH SIZES AND LOCATIONS SHOWN ON THE PLAN SHEET ARE ESTIMATED. THE

GENERAL NOTES:





 

 

 

 

  

 

 

   

 

   

 

 

 

   

 

 

  

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

72 SCOTT 9 8

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

(86-8) BDR, BJR, BRR

CONTRACT NO. 72L09

SCALE:          

dudleybmUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ' / in.

PLOT DATE = 2/1/2019 DATE
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CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED
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F.A.I.
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DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS
SN 086-0042 /  086-0043

PATCHING PLAN

6

SPAN #2

66'-5"

SPAN #3

66'-5"

SPAN #2

66'-5"

SPAN #3

66'-5"
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SPAN #1

"4
356'-3

SPAN #4

"4
356'-3

SPAN #1

"4
356'-3

SPAN #4

"4
356'-3

" END TO END OF PARAPET2
1245'-5

" END TO END OF PARAPET2
1245'-5

3 SF 24 SF
4 SF

25 SF12 SF

2 SF

27 SF

6 SF

24 SF

7 SF

8 SF
4 SF

24 SF

6 SF

80 SF

14 SF

4 SF

60 SF

4 SF

15 SF

18 SF 16 SF 4 SF

3 SF

12 SF

2 SF

2 SF5 SF

6 SF 2 SF

12 SF

5 SF

8 SF

6 SF

9 SF

6 SF

3 SF

4 SF

2 SF

2 SF

10 SF

4 SF
24 SF

24 SF

2 SF

2 SF

2 SF

36 SF

96 SF 72 SF

24 SF 16 SF

6 SF
16 SF

18 SF
6 SF

10 SF

22 SF

3 SF

6 SF

4 SF

16 SF

10 SF

50 SF

30 SF

18 SF

9 SF

12 SF

24 SF

15 SF

15 SF

6 SF 6 SF

6 SF 12 SF

30 SF

9 SF

2 SF

20 SF

10 SF

4 SF

30 SF

24 SF

36 SF

4 SF

1 SF 1 SF

2 SF

20 SF

6 SF

10 SF

25 SF
21 SF

1 SF

6 SF 4 SF

9 SF

2 SF

10 SF

15 SF

36 SF

5 SF6 SF

4 SF

¡PIER #1 ¡PIER #3¡PIER #2

PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING

FULL DEPTH PATCHING

DECK SURFACE

DECK SURFACE

DAMAGED BY THE CONTRACTOR'S ACTIVITIES.

NO ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION WILL BE ALLOWED FOR REPAIRING ANCHORING STUDS

TO ARTICLE 1006.32, OR ALTERNATE ANCHORING DEVICE APPROVED BY THE ENGINEER.

ANY STUDS  THAT ARE DAMAGED SHALL BE REPLACED WITH NEW 8" STUDS CONFORMING

CARE NOT TO DAMAGE THE EXISTING STUDS ATTACHED TO THE STEEL PLATES.

WHILE PATCHING ADJACENT TO STEEL JOINT NOSINGS, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL TAKE

FINAL PATCH LOCATIONS SHALL BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER IN THE FIELD.

THE PATCH SIZES AND LOCATIONS SHOWN ON THE PLAN SHEET ARE ESTIMATED. THE

GENERAL NOTES:



  

 

 

 

  

 

 

      

 

   

 

 

 

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

72 SCOTT 9 9

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

(86-8) BDR, BJR, BRR

CONTRACT NO. 72L09

SCALE:          

dudleybmUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ' / in.

PLOT DATE = 2/1/2019 DATE
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CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.I.
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DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS
SN 086-0042 /  086-0043

JOINT REPAIR DETAILS

3" MIN.

6" MIN.

JOINT SEAL

PROPOSED SILICONE

DECK

BRIDGE

3/4"

1-3/8"

SEALER

SILICONE JOINT BACKER ROD

(TO REMAIN)

NOSING PLATES

EXISTING STEEL

SPAN

APPROACH

SILICONE JOINT SEALER END TREATMENT

TYPICAL PARAPET CROSS SECTION:
SILICONE JOINT SEALER (2 3/4")

TYPICAL JOINT CROSS SECTION:

SHALL BE INCLUDED IN THE BID PRICE FOR SILICONE JOINT SEALER.

THE COST OF REMOVING AND DISPOSING OF EXISTING JOINT SEAL MATERIAL 

OPENING AT THE TIME OF INSTALLATION.

INSTALL BACKER ROD HAVING A DIAMETER 25% GREATER THAN THE JOINT

JOINT WIDTHS SPECIFIED IN PLANS ARE AT 50° F.  THE CONTRACTOR SHALL

NOTES:
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